Hausbautipps24.de Tilgungstabellen

‘ Entwicklung der Tilgung bei verschiedenen Tilgungsséatzen

Alffaf.’gs' Zinssatz | 9UNGS-| Anniitst | Zinsen | Annuititssumme Tilgung | Jahr N
apital satz schuld
100.000 6,0 2,0 8,0 6.000 8.000 2.000 1 98.000
98.000 6,0 2,0 8,0 5.880 8.000 2.120 2 95.880
95.880 6,0 2,0 8,0 5.753 8.000 2.247 3 93.633
93.633 6,0 2,0 8,0 5.618 8.000 2.382 4 91.251
91.251 6,0 2,0 8,0 5.475 8.000 2.525 5 88.726
88.726 6,0 2,0 8,0 5.324 8.000 2.676 6 86.049
86.049 6,0 2,0 8,0 5.163 8.000 2.837 7 83.212
83.212 6,0 2,0 8,0 4.993 8.000 3.007 8 80.205
80.205 6,0 2,0 8,0 4.812 8.000 3.188 9 77.017
77.017 6,0 2,0 8,0 4.621 8.000 3.379 10 73.638
73.638 6,0 2,0 8,0 4,418 8.000 3.582 11 70.057
70.057 6,0 2,0 8,0 4.203 8.000 3.797 12 66.260
66.260 6,0 2,0 8,0 3.976 8.000 4.024 13 62.236
62.236 6,0 2,0 8,0 3.734 8.000 4.266 14 57.970
57.970 6,0 2,0 8,0 3.478 8.000 4,522 15 53.448
53.448 6,0 2,0 8,0 3.207 8.000 4.793 16 48.655
48.655 6,0 2,0 8,0 2.919 8.000 5.081 17 43.574
43.574 6,0 2,0 8,0 2.614 8.000 5.386 18 38.189
38.189 6,0 2,0 8,0 2.291 8.000 5.709 19 32.480
32.480 6,0 2,0 8,0 1.949 8.000 6.051 20 26.429
26.429 6,0 2,0 8,0 1.586 8.000 6.414 21 20.015
20.015 6,0 2,0 8,0 1.201 8.000 6.799 22 13.215
13.215 6,0 2,0 8,0 793 8.000 7.207 23 6.008
6.008 6,0 2,0 8,0 361 6.369 6.008 24 0

Das Darlehen ist nach 24 Jahren getilgt !



